

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRR No. 925 of 2023

Smt. Abha Sahu **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & Another

01/09/2023	Mr. Bharat Kumar, counsel for the applicant. Mr. Adil Minhaj, G.A. for the State/respondent No. 1. Issue notice to respondent No. 2 on payment of P.F. as per rules. Call for the case diary. List this case after service report is received. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge	