

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRR No. 925 of 2023

Smt. Abha Sahu **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh & another

03/11/2023	None for the applicant. Shri Vinod Tekam, Panel Lawyer for the State/respondent. Shri R.S. Patel, Advocate for the respondent No.2. Call for the record of the trial Court as well as by appellate Court. List the case in the fourth week of January, 2024. SD/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Amardeep	