

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRR No. 925 of 2023

Smt. Abha Sahu **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

22/01/2024	Mr. Bharat Gulabani, counsel for the applicant. Ms. Supriya Upasane, Govt. Advocate for the State/respondent No.1. Mr. R.S. Patel and Mr. Palash Agrawal, counsel for respondent No.2. Learned counsel for applicant prays for and is granted two weeks time to make his submissions. List this case after two weeks. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
Praveen	