

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****CRR No. 925 of 2023****SMT. ABHA SAHU *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH****Order Sheet**

09/02/2026	None for the applicant. Mr. Manish Kashyap, Panel Lawyer for the State. Mr. Prakhar Dashore, Advocate on behalf of Mr. R.S. Patel, counsel for respondent No. 2. List this case tomorrow i.e. 10th February, 2026. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
Arun	